double length
Linear Ball Bushings Linear Bearings
Order No. d1
tol. h6
d2
tol. h6
l1 d3 d4 d5 d6 l2 l3 l4 No. of ball ​
circuits
w1 Squareness ​
A
µm
Dyn. load C
N
max.
Static load C0
N
max.
Weight
g
L1731.008 8 16 45 32 3,4 6,5 24 20,0 5 3,3 4 25 15 430 780 53
L1731.012 12 22 57 42 4,5 8,0 32 25,5 6 4,4 4 32 15 650 1200 100
L1731.016 16 26 70 46 4,5 8,0 36 32,0 6 4,4 5 35 15 1230 2350 187
L1731.020 20 32 80 54 5,5 9,5 43 36,0 8 5,4 5 42 17 1400 2750 260
L1731.025 25 40 112 62 5,5 9,5 51 52,0 8 5,4 6 50 17 1560 3140 515
L1731.030 30 47 123 76 6,6 11,0 62 56,5 10 6,5 6 60 17 2940 5490 655
L1731.040 40 62 154 98 9 14,0 80 70,5 13 8,6 6 75 20 3430 8040 1560
L1731.050 50 75 192 112 9 14,0 94 89,5 13 8,6 6 88 20 6080 15900 3500
L1731.060 60 90 211 134 11 17,5 112 96,5 18 10,8 6 106 30 7650 20000 4500
Order No. l3 l4 No. of ball circuits w1
Squareness A
µm
Dyn. load C